
label          disc # genre title artists 
Edison 50288 Hawaiian guitar duo R: Aloha Oe Waltz Medley Smith & Kolomoku, guitars 

   L: Waipio Medley  
Edison 50288 Hawaiian guitar duo Aloha Oe Waltz Medley Smith & Kolomoku, guitars 
   Waipio Medley  
Edison 50354 Hawaiian guitar duo R: Mdly of Hawaiian Airs - No. 1 Louise and Ferera, guitars 

   L: Hilo March  

Edison 
                                                 
(?)        50373 vocal duet w inst  Fair Hawaii (Kutz) Rice & Van Brunt, voices 

  male solo w inst  She Sang "Aloha" To Me (Carey) Walter Van Brunt, voice 
Edison 50518 male solo w chorus & inst  R: Oh Helen! (McCarron) Arthur Fields, brtn 

  male solo w inst  L: How 'Ya Gonna Keep 'Em  Byron Harlen, tenor 
        On the Farm? (Donaldson)  
Edison 50521 sax, xylophone, piano R: Sand Dunes - One-Step (Gay) All Star Trio 

  dance band L: I'm Sorry I Made Yoy Cry -  Earl Fuller's Famous  
         Jazz Fox Trot (Ciesi)   Jazz Band 
Edison 50531 military band R: Peace Times March (Seltzer) New York Military Band 

   L: Hands Across the Sea  (Sousa)  
Edison 50585 dance band R: I'm Forever Blowing Bubbles Tuxedo Dance Orchestra 

  solo xylophone w inst  L: Peacock Strut ("Frisco") Lou Chiha, xylophone 
Edison 50602 female voice w inst  R: Moonlight Love (Piantadosi) Helen Clark, cntrlt 
   L: I Know What It Means To Be  Margaret A. Freer, sprno 

         Lonesome (Koudia)  
Edison 50608 dance band R: Nobody Ever - Fox Trot (Frey) Tuxedo Dance Orchestra 
   L: I Want A Daddy (Sloane)  
Edison 50637 instrumental R: Dardanella (Bernard - Black) Harry Raderman's  

   L: Make That Trombone Laugh   Jazz Orchestra 
Edison 50717 voices w inst  R: Baby Dreams (Stothart) Elizabeth Spencer, sprno 

  voice w inst  L: Margie - Medley Fox Trot Max Fells's Della Robbia  



      Orchestra 
Edison 50777 dance band R: I'll Keep On Loving You -  Max Fells's Della Robbia  

          Fox Trot (Rose)   Orchestra 

   L: Moonlight - Fox Trot  
Edison 50850 dance band R: Three O'Clock In The Morning -  Club De Vingt Orchestra 

          Mdly Waltz (Robledo - Clarke) 

   L: Rosy Cheeks (Squires)  
Edison 50957 piano R: Hearts and Flowers (Tobani) Walter Chapman, pno 

   L: Mazurka - A Minor Op. 61,   
         No.4; Mazurka - F Sharp Minor  
         Op. 6, No.1 (Chopin)  
Edison 50991 instrumental R: Hawaiian Nightingale Palakio's Hawaiian Orch 

   L: Flower of Hawaii (Gravelle)  
Edison 51526 voice w ukulele  R: I'm Looking For A Union  Ben Smith and His Uke 

          Sweetheart (Kennedy - Smith) 

  male voice w inst  L: I'll Make The Pies Like Mother Billy Jones, tenor 
           Made (Curtis)  
Edison 51631 military band R: Black Horse Troop (Sousa) New York Military Band 

   L: National Game (Sousa)  
Edison 80218 male solo w chrs & inst  When You Wore a Tulip and I   
      Wore a Big Red Rose (Wenrich)  
  vocal duet w inst  After ther Roses Have Faded   
       Away (Ball)  
Edison 80310 female voice w inst  R: I Cannot Sing the Old Songs Elizabeth Spencer, sprno 

            (Claribel)  
   L: Love's Old Sweet Song (Molloy) Christine Miller, cntrlto 
Edison 80342 orchestra R: Poet & Peasant Overture -  Amer. Symphony Orch 

           Pt 1 (v. Suppe)  
   L: Poet & Peasant Overture -   



           Pt 2 (v. Suppe)  
Edison         (?)80396 orchestra R: Rigoletto Slctn - Pt 1 (Verdi) Amer. Symphony Orch 

   L:  Rigoletto Slctn - Pt 2 (Verdi)  
Edison 80416 male voices w organ  Church In The Wildwood (Pitts) Apollo Quartet of Boston 
  female voice w inst  Ninety And Nine (Clephane) Christine Miller, cntrlto 

Edison 80643 
male solo w chorus & inst 
accomp R: Nazareth (Gounod) Thomas Chalmers, brtn 

  vocal trio w orch L: Silent Night (Gruber)  Spencer, Young,  

       Archibald, voices 
Edison 82085 female voice w inst  My Ain Country (Hanna) Christine Miller, cntrlto 

   O Rest in the Lord Elijah  
       (Mendelssohn)  
Edison 82088 female voice w inst  R: A Song of India Anna Case, sprno 

        (Rimsky-Korsakov)  
  talk L: Explanatory Talk Harry Munphrey, speaker 
Edison 82169 piano R: Second Rhapsodie-Pt 1 (Liszt) S. Rachmaninoff, pno 

   L: Second Rhapsodie-Pt 2 (Liszt)  
Edison 82170 piano R: Second Rhapsodie-Pt 3 (Liszt) S. Rachmaninoff, pno 
   L: Pastorale (Scarlatti - Tansig)  
Edison 82196 voices w inst  R: Good-Bye, Beloved, Good-Bye Anna Case, sprno 

            (Sampson)  
  male solo w inst  L: Calm As The Night (Bohm) Mario Laurenti, brtn 
Edison 82197 piano R: Theme and Variations S. Rachmaninoff, pno 

           Sonata IX (Mozart)  
   L: Valse in A Flat Op. 42 (Chopin)  
Edison 82202 piano R: Valse in A Flat Op. 64,  S. Rachmaninoff, pno 

           No.3 (Chopin)  
   L: Barcarolle Op. 10   
          (Rachmaninoff)  



Edison 82295 female voice w inst  R: Valley of Lau [label torn]  Anna Case, sprno 
   L: Amoureuse - Waltz  (Berger)  
Edison 83059 female voice w inst  R: Annie Laurie (Scott) Anna Case, sprno 

   L: Old Folks At Home (Foster)  
Edison 83087 female voice w inst  R: O Sleep, Why Dost Thou Leave Anna Case, sprno 

            Me? (Handel)  
   L: Qui la voce (Bellini) Anna Case, sprno 
Edison     no number Haw guitar duo w inst  Kiss Me Again Waltz (Herbert) Louise and Ferera, gtrs 

   Somewhere in Hawaii  
       (MacMeekin)  
Edison     no number military band American Eagle  Boehme) New York Military Band 

   New Colonial  Hall)  
Edison     no number instrumental My Waikiki Mermaid Hula Mdly Waikiki Hawaiian Orch 
  solo saxophone w inst  Valse Llewellyn (Wiedoeft) Rudy Wiedoeft, sax 
Edison     no number instrumental One, Two, Three, Four, Mdly  Waikiki Hawaiian Orch 

  instrumental duet Ellis March Ford Hawaiians 
Edison     no number military band National Emblem  Bagly) New York Military Band 

   American Fantastic (Herbert)  
Edison     no number male solo w inst  K-K-K-Katy (O'Hara) Billy Murphy, tenor 
  voices w inst  A Submarine Attack (Morse) Premier Qrtet & Cmpny 
Edison     no number vaudville sketch A Study In Mimicry Orren & Drew 

  descriptive sketch Farmyard Medley Premier Quartet 
Edison     no number male vocal trio w inst  Faint heart never won fair Lady  
     (Gilbert & Sullivan)  
  vocal duet w inst  Stay, Frederic, Stay"   
      (Gibert & Sullivan)  
Edison     no number military band Stars and Stripes Forever (Sousa) Sodero's Band 

   Evening Chimes in the Mountains 
       (Behr)  



 


